
Notice Inviting e-Tender 
 

The Executive Engineer (Civil), 

Andaman Lakshadweep Harbour 

Works, Rangat Bay on behalf of the 
President of India invites online 

item rate tender for the following 

work. 
NITNo.EEC/RGT/TEND-67/2017-

18   

Improvement of existing office at 

Kadamtala in Middle Andaman.  

Estimated Cost : `̀̀̀ 14,91,053 /- 
EMD : `̀̀̀ 29,850 /- 
Start date of Uploading of tender 

document: 15.01.2018 at 0900 Hrs. 

Opening date : 01.02.2018 at 1530 

Hrs. 
NITNo.EEC/RGT/TEND-68/2017-

18   

Construction of Multipurpose hall 

at Fish Landing centre at Uttara 

in Middle Andaman.  

Estimated Cost : `̀̀̀ 18,62,709 /- 
EMD : `̀̀̀ 37,300 /- 
Start date of Uploading of tender 
document: 15.01.2018 at 0900 Hrs. 

Opening date: 01.02.2018 at 1530 

Hrs. 

 

www.Tenderwizard.com/ALHW 

 

Executive Engineer (Civil) 

ALHW, Rangat Bay 

For and on behalf of the President of India 

 


